ASM161 / ASM162
rev 1.0 µP Supervisory Circuit
October 2003
General Description
The ASM161 and ASM162 are cost effective, low power
supervisory circuits that monitor power supplies in
microprocessor, microcontroller and digital systems. If the

rev 1.0
October 2003
Ordering Information
Notes: 1. Tape and Reel packaging is indicated by the /T designation.
Part Number1
Reset
Threshold
(V)
Temperature
Range
(°C)
Pin-Package Package Marking
(XX Lot Code)
ASM161LCUS/T 4.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TAXX
ASM161MCUS/T 4.38 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TBXX
ASM161JCUS/T 4.00 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TCXX
ASM161TCUS/T 3.08 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TDXX
ASM161SCUS/T 2.93 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TEXX
ASM161RCUS/T 2.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TFXX
ASM162LCUS/T 4.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TGXX
ASM162MCUS/T 4.38 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 THXX
ASM162JCUS/T 4.00 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TIXX
ASM162TCUS/T 3.08 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TJXX
ASM162SCUS/T 2.93 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TKXX
ASM162RCUS/T 2.63 0 TO 70 4-SOT-143 TLXX
ASM161LEUS/T 4.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TMXX
ASM161MEUS/T 4.38 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TNXX
ASM161JEUS/T 4.00 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TOXX
ASM161TEUS/T 3.08 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TPXX
ASM161SEUS/T 2.93 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TQXX
ASM161REUS/T 2.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TRXX
ASM162LEUS/T 4.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TSXX
ASM162MEUS/T 4.38 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TTXX
ASM162JEUS/T 4.00 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TUXX
ASM162TEUS/T 3.08 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TVXX
ASM162SEUS/T 2.93 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TWXX
ASM162REUS/T 2.63 -40 TO 85 4-SOT-143 TXXX
8  of 9
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
µP Supervisory Circuit
ASM161 / ASM162